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1 10121003 Abhishek Kumar PASS FAIL PASS FAIL 440 48.89% FAIL

2 10121056 Nitesh Kumar Yadav PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 442 49.11% FAIL

3 11121013 Ankit Bhatia FAIL PASS PASS FAIL 450 50.00% FAIL

4 11121094 Vaibhav Vats PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 399 44.33% FAIL

5 12121075 Shivankan Kumar Singh PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 503 55.89% GR. PASS

6 13121020 Dikshe Rani PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 479 53.22% GR. PASS

7 13121033 Akanksha Pandey PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 422 46.89% FAIL

8 13121038 Mohd. Salman PASS PASS PASS FAIL 476 52.89% FAIL

9 13121056 Rahul Raghav Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

10 13121092 Vaibhav Chauhan FAIL FAIL FAIL FAIL 367 40.78% FAIL

11 1412124005 Abhinav Singh PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 428 47.56% FAIL

12 1412124010 Akash Gupta PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 445 49.44% FAIL

13 1412124013 Akriti William Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

14 1412124014 Akshay Yadav PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 427 47.44% FAIL

15 1412124018 Anushka Dubey PASS FAIL PASS FAIL 491 54.56% FAIL

16 1412124024 Deepankan Pathak FAIL FAIL PASS FAIL 441 49.00% FAIL

17 1412124025 Deepankar Jaiswal PASS PASS PASS PASS 494 54.89% PASS

18 1412124029 Divij Bhandari PASS FAIL PASS PASS 490 54.44% FAIL

19 1412124032 Fasahat Hussain PASS PASS PASS PASS 492 54.67% PASS

20 1412124035 Harshit Tiwari PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 477 53.00% FAIL

21 1412124070 Rupali Dwivedi PASS FAIL PASS FAIL 476 52.89% FAIL

22 1412124071 Sahil Shubham PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 420 46.67% FAIL

23 1412124072 Sambhavi PASS FAIL PASS FAIL 467 51.89% FAIL

24 1412124075 Saumya Singh FAIL FAIL FAIL FAIL 451 50.11% FAIL

25 1412124083 Shreya Saini FAIL FAIL PASS PASS 456 50.67% FAIL

26 1412124084 Shristi Durga PASS PASS FAIL FAIL 468 52.00% FAIL

27 1412124093 Udit Agarwal PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 509 56.56% GR. PASS

28 1412124098 Vivek Mishra PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 429 47.67% FAIL

29 1412124099 Yashveer Singh FAIL FAIL FAIL FAIL 400 44.44% FAIL

30 6061210001 Aayushi Agarwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 586 65.11% PASS

31 6061210002 Ada Sultan PASS PASS PASS PASS 520 57.78% PASS

32 6061210003 Alisha Raj PASS PASS PASS PASS 514 57.11% PASS

33 6061210004 Amita Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 626 69.56% PASS

34 6061210005 Anjali Sharma PASS PASS PASS PASS 593 65.89% PASS

35 6061210006 Anugya Sengar PASS PASS PASS PASS 640 71.11% PASS
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36 6061210007 Asna Khan PASS FAIL FAIL PASS 488 54.22% FAIL

37 6061210008 Ayushi Agarwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 529 58.78% PASS

38 6061210009 Ayushi Saun PASS PASS PASS PASS 563 62.56% PASS

39 6061210010 Azra Tasneem PASS PASS PASS PASS 547 60.78% PASS

40 6061210011 Bhoomika Setiya PASS PASS PASS PASS 605 67.22% PASS

41 6061210012 Deeksha Singh PASS FAIL PASS PASS 497 55.22% FAIL

42 6061210013 Deepika Jain PASS PASS PASS PASS 500 55.56% PASS

43 6061210014 Farah Deeba Reyaz PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 503 55.89% GR. PASS

44 6061210015 Isha Divya PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 492 54.67% GR. PASS

45 6061210016 Kritika Gangwar PASS PASS PASS PASS 541 60.11% PASS

46 6061210017 Kshipra Trivedi PASS PASS PASS PASS 559 62.11% PASS

47 6061210018 Madhumita Dixit PASS PASS PASS PASS 568 63.11% PASS

48 6061210019 Mansi Bansal PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 497 55.22% GR. PASS

49 6061210020 Manvi Tiwari PASS PASS PASS PASS 551 61.22% PASS

50 6061210021 Medha Mishra PASS PASS PASS PASS 606 67.33% PASS

51 6061210022 Mitali Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 530 58.89% PASS

52 6061210023 Mitali Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 584 64.89% PASS

53 6061210024 Monika Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 594 66.00% PASS

54 6061210025 Nidhi Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 487 54.11% PASS

55 6061210026 Pallavi Mishra PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 530 58.89% GR. PASS

56 6061210027 Pallavi Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 522 58.00% PASS

57 6061210029 Pranshu Rajpoot PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 464 51.56% FAIL

58 6061210032 Rashi Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 507 56.33% PASS

59 6061210033 Richa Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 524 58.22% PASS

60 6061210034 Ritika PASS PASS PASS PASS 519 57.67% PASS

61 6061210035 Riya Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 568 63.11% PASS

62 6061210036 Rupal Pushkar PASS PASS PASS PASS 601 66.78% PASS

63 6061210037 Sadhana Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 552 61.33% PASS

64 6061210038 Samta Gaba PASS PASS PASS PASS 513 57.00% PASS

65 6061210039 Sanjana Prakash PASS PASS PASS PASS 558 62.00% PASS

66 6061210040 Sanya Kumar PASS PASS PASS PASS 535 59.44% PASS

67 6061210042 Shubhi Agarwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 658 73.11% PASS

68 6061210043 Simran Tyagi PASS PASS PASS PASS 622 69.11% PASS

69 6061210044 Srishti Rajput PASS PASS PASS PASS 503 55.89% PASS

70 6061210045 Sukriti PASS PASS PASS PASS 512 56.89% PASS
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71 6061210046 Surabhi Sharma PASS PASS PASS PASS 557 61.89% PASS

72 6061210047 Swati Sharma PASS PASS PASS PASS 576 64.00% PASS

73 6061210048 Tanya Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 548 60.89% PASS

74 6061210049 Vibhuti Malik PASS PASS PASS PASS 572 63.56% PASS

75 6061210052 Abhishek Tyagi Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

76 6061210053 Adarsh Chahal FAIL FAIL PASS FAIL 429 47.67% FAIL

77 6061210054 Akash Yadav PASS FAIL PASS FAIL 464 51.56% FAIL

78 6061210055 Akshay Agarwal PASS FAIL PASS PASS 473 52.56% FAIL

79 6061210057 Amol Agarwal (Ab) PASS PASS PASS PASS 544 60.44% PASS

80 6061210058 Amol Agrawal (Aa) FAIL FAIL PASS PASS 485 53.89% FAIL

81 6061210061 Arpit Kumar PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 494 54.89% GR. PASS

82 6061210063 Atharva Kodesia PASS FAIL PASS PASS 482 53.56% FAIL

83 6061210065 Avi Khanna PASS FAIL PASS PASS 510 56.67% FAIL

84 6061210067 Ayush Agrawal PASS PASS PASS PASS 493 54.78% PASS

85 6061210069 Devang Bhardwaj PASS PASS PASS PASS 515 57.22% PASS

86 6061210070 Fuzail Ahmad PASS PASS PASS PASS 603 67.00% PASS

87 6061210071 Gaurav Kashyap PASS FAIL PASS PASS 479 53.22% FAIL

88 6061210072 Harsh Dixit PASS PASS PASS FAIL 483 53.67% FAIL

89 6061210075 Kunal Sehgal PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 525 58.33% GR. PASS

90 6061210076 Mukul Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 595 66.11% PASS

91 6061210077 Mukul Shakya PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 498 55.33% GR. PASS

92 6061210078 Nikhil Mishra PASS PASS PASS PASS 503 55.89% PASS

93 6061210082 Prateek Kaushik FAIL PASS PASS PASS 478 53.11% FAIL

94 6061210083 Prateek Yadav PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 465 51.67% GR. PASS

95 6061210086 Rishabh Dev Shukla PASS PASS PASS PASS 543 60.33% PASS

96 6061210087 Rishabh Singh Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

97 6061210089 Sagar PASS PASS PASS PASS 522 58.00% PASS

98 6061210090 Samarth Musaddi Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

99 6061210091 Sanmeet Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 524 58.22% PASS

100 6061210093 Shubham Garg PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 512 56.89% GR. PASS

101 6061210095 Shubham Mishra Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

102 6061210097 Srajal Agarwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 547 60.78% PASS

103 6061210099 Vikram Singh PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 475 52.78% GR. PASS

104 6061210100 Vineet Kumar PASS PASS PASS PASS 593 65.89% PASS
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